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Wettkampf-Nr. 29

50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:27,06 Jing Zhao CHN 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:27,23 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 30.07.2009 Rome

Juniorenwertung
Pflichtzeit  00:31,82

1. Tabea Mose 1999 GER SC Villingen 0.6200:30,25 (2)
Deutsche Juniorenmeisterin 2018

2. Jennifer Pietrasch 1999 GER SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 0.6100:30,27 (4)
3. Hana van Loock 1999 GER SG Essen 0.6100:30,49
4. Varinka Albert 2000 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.5600:30,61
5. Johanna Behrend 2000 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.6500:30,72
6. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 GER TPSK 1925 0.6700:30,73
7. Katharina Stember 1999 GER TSV Vorhalle 1879 0.5900:30,75
7. Lea Marsch 2000 GER SSG Leipzig 0.5900:30,75
9. Anna-Lena Materne 2000 GER S. V. Bergisch Gladbach 0.7000:31,06
10. Kira Konopik 2000 GER SG Dortmund 0.5800:31,18
11. Ivana Janssen 2000 GER SG Essen 0.6500:31,33
12. Antonia Damisch 2000 GER SC Plauen 06 0.6300:31,61
13. Lara Beckers 2000 GER SG Neuss 0.6400:32,17
14. Marie Franck 2000 GER NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 0.6600:32,32
15. Fabienne Heeren 2000 GER Hannoverscher SV 1892 0.7300:32,39

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Jasmin Hüchtebrock 2000 GER SV Blau-Weiß Bochum
Victoria Theresia Kothny 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München

Offene Wertung

1. Johanna Roas 1993 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.6500:28,55 (A)
2. Laura Riedemann 1998 GER SV Halle-Saale 0.6000:28,56 (A)
3. Sirintana Beune 2003 GER Swimteam HedDos 0.6700:28,96 (A)
4. Jenny Mensing 1986 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6600:28,99 (A)
5. Barbara Schaal 2001 GER SV Gelnhausen 1924 0.6500:29,05 (A)
6. Lena Riedemann 2002 GER SV Halle-Saale 0.5800:29,26 (A)
7. Marieke Tienstra 1999 NED KNZB 0.6800:29,35 (A)
8. Anna Dietterle 1997 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6900:29,49 (A)
9. Miki van Loock 2002 GER SG Essen 0.5900:29,53 (B)
10. Valerie van Roon 1998 NED KNZB 0.6400:29,58 (B)
11. Annalena Wagner 2002 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.5700:29,67 (B)
11. Doris Eichhorn 1993 GER Aqua Berlin 0.6200:29,67 (B)
13. Annabell Möritz 2001 GER SV Halle-Saale 0.5700:29,88 (B)
14. Kim Kristin Krüger 2003 GER SG Dortmund 0.6600:29,97 (B)
15. Lilo Firkert 2002 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.5700:30,00 (B)
16. Lucie Kühn 2001 GER SSG Leipzig 0.6300:30,08 (B)
17. Maana Patel 2000 IND Swimming Federation of India 0.5600:30,22 (1)
18. Tabea Mose 1999 GER SC Villingen 0.6200:30,25 (2)
19. Nadine Ludwig 1995 GER Chemnitzer PSV 0.6200:30,27 (3)
19. Jennifer Pietrasch 1999 GER SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 0.6100:30,27 (4)
21. Celina Kühne 2002 GER Ratzeburger SV 0.8000:30,35 (5)
22. Liv-Kathy Göbel 2003 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 0.6200:30,46
23. Hana van Loock 1999 GER SG Essen 0.6100:30,49
24. Maialen Rohrbach 2001 GER Swimteam HedDos 0.6100:30,53
24. Maria Scheuermann 2003 GER TPSK 1925 0.5600:30,53
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Wettkampf-Nr. 29

50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:27,06 Jing Zhao CHN 30.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:27,23 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 30.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung

26. Sarah Rolko 1994 LUX Fédération Luxemb.de Natation 0.7000:30,55
27. Varinka Albert 2000 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.5600:30,61
28. Johanna Behrend 2000 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.6500:30,72
29. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 GER TPSK 1925 0.6700:30,73
30. Lea Marsch 2000 GER SSG Leipzig 0.5900:30,75
30. Katharina Stember 1999 GER TSV Vorhalle 1879 0.5900:30,75
32. Lina Kröger 2004 GER SG WAGO 1950 0.6800:30,78
33. Jacqueline Banky 1996 LUX Fédération Luxemb.de Natation 0.5800:30,79
34. Helene Schall 2003 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.6400:30,80
35. Katharina Vos 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5800:30,91
36. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 GER SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0.6500:30,96
37. Mya Azzopardi 2002 MLT ASA of Malta 0.5600:31,00
38. Anna-Lena Materne 2000 GER S. V. Bergisch Gladbach 0.7000:31,06
39. Luca Braun 2004 GER SSG Reutlingen-Tübingen 0.5700:31,11
40. Kira Konopik 2000 GER SG Dortmund 0.5800:31,18
41. Ivana Janssen 2000 GER SG Essen 0.6500:31,33
42. Daniela Ernst 2004 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 0.6200:31,50
43. Selina Müller 1998 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6400:31,56
44. Antonia Damisch 2000 GER SC Plauen 06 0.6300:31,61
45. Tessa Simon 2003 GER Berliner TSC 0.6000:31,90
46. Julia Overberg 2001 GER TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 0.6800:31,91
47. Lara Beckers 2000 GER SG Neuss 0.6400:32,17
48. Marie Franck 2000 GER NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg 0.6600:32,32
49. Fabienne Heeren 2000 GER Hannoverscher SV 1892 0.7300:32,39

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Jasmin Hüchtebrock 2000 GER SV Blau-Weiß Bochum
Victoria Theresia Kothny 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München
Luisa Marie Razeto 1992 GER ST Erzgebirge
Nina Kost 1995 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg
Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 GER SC Prinz Eugen München


